45-528A Pahia Road, Kaneohe 96744 * $699,000 * Originally $779,000

Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

$680,000

2

1/1

675

10,317

0

0

675

$0/ $0

Carport, Driveway

Sold Date:
MLS#:

Status:

List Date & DOM:
Condition:
Frontage:
Tax/Year:
Neighborhood:
Flood Zone:

04 - R-7.5 Residential District

11-25-2019

201922594, FS

Sold
08-09-2019 & 68
Average

$182/2019
Kaneohe Town
Zone X - Tool
Frontage:
View: None

Sold Ratio: 97%
Year Built: 1955
Remodeled:
Total Parking: 3

Assessed Value

Building: $706,000
Land: $638,000

Total: $706,000
Stories / CPR: One / Yes

Public Remarks: Secluded 2 bedroom, 1.5 bathroom single family home on 10,317 square feet of land in the heart of
Kaneohe Town. Fruit trees, lush vegetation, quiet neighborhood. 2 car carport and fenced in yard. House is in great shape!
Available to view with short notice. Selling at appraised price. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,

Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM
|45-528A Pahia Road ||$699.000  |2&11 |[675 | $1,036 |[20,317 | $68 |68



https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-528A Pahia Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=450190030001
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=145019003
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201922594&Region=Kaneohe&Price=699000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-528A Pahia Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES

. Assessed||Assessed || Assessed . ||Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land Building (| Total Ratio Remodeled

|45-528A Pahia Road |s182 | $0 | $0 ||$638,000 ||$706,000 |[$706,000 |[99% |[1955 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||Origina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|45-528A Pahia Road || $680,000 11252019 [[97% ||87% || conventional |

45-528A Pahia Road - MLS#: 201922594 - Original price was $779,000 - Secluded 2 bedroom, 1.5 bathroom single family
home on 10,317 square feet of land in the heart of Kaneohe Town. Fruit trees, lush vegetation, quiet neighborhood. 2 car
carport and fenced in yard. House is in great shape! Available to view with short notice. Selling at appraised price. Region:
Kaneohe Neighborhood: Kaneohe Town Condition: Average Parking: Carport, Driveway Total Parking: 3 View: None

Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 04 - R-7.5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-528A Pahia Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-528A Pahia Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45-528A Pahia Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201922594&Region=Kaneohe&Price=699000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201922594&PropertyType=RES#tax

